
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

37 

98 

20 

96 

76 

67 

77 

161 

70 

25 

11 

33 

132 

5 

47 

94 

28 

34 

8 

130 

103 

88 

42 

135 

10 

95 

131 

19 

2 

26 

Name 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Vladimir FAJFAR 

Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Igor VIDAKOVIĆ 

Davor GRGAN 

Krešo-Domagoj LOVRIĆ 

Marcus RITTER 

Jovan ŠUKURMA 

Dragan DJUKIĆ 

Markus KREN 

Edin ŠEČIĆ 

Luka REČNIK 

Ninoslav HERCEG 

Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

Janez MAROLT 

Iosif CARADJOV 

Mario PEKLIĆ 

Borko VRANIĆ 

Marijan FRANGEŠ 

Josip RILJE 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Frano USMIANI 

Niko BRUMEN 

Mihaly NEMETH 

Dominik ŠTEFOVIĆ 

Drago REČNIK 

Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Mateo JURČEC 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

MSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Kvarner 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Sokol 

MK Kvarner 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MK Classic Racing 

UZRPMS BIG BIKE RT 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Sokol 

SMK Karlovac 

Lupo Racing Timisoara 

URPMS Sokol 

SU Tanasko Rajić 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Cetina 

MK Križevci 

MCK Cetina 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Arbanasi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Nova Rača 

Team 

Big&Fast Team 

RT Auto centar Radić 

Team Jaska Mladina 

Grabac RT 

DP Racing Team 

RT Autocentar Radić 

RT Autocentar Radić 

Team Jaska Mladina 

Stari i mladi 

DP Racing Team 

DP Racing Team 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MZ 

ČZ 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

BestTm 

1:38.686 

1:43.163 

1:44.258 

1:44.517 

1:46.998 

1:47.056 

1:51.324 

1:51.405 

1:52.020 

1:52.217 

1:52.932 

1:53.774 

1:53.791 

1:54.264 

1:56.740 

1:57.555 

1:58.148 

1:59.077 

2:00.123 

2:02.986 

2:03.059 

2:03.514 

2:04.223 

2:07.034 

2:09.578 

2:11.211 

2:11.314 

2:12.118 

2:12.572 

2:15.164 

QP1 

1:43.963 

1:45.538 

1:48.671 

1:52.734 

1:54.223 

1:54.882 

1:53.774 

1:56.133 

1:56.740 

1:59.077 

2:04.759 

2:07.410 

2:09.182 

2:12.587 

2:18.763 

QP 2 

1:38.686 

1:43.163 

1:44.258 

1:44.517 

1:46.998 

1:47.056 

1:51.324 

1:51.405 

1:52.020 

1:52.217 

1:52.932 

1:57.921 

1:53.791 

1:54.264 

1:57.555 

1:58.148 

1:59.355 

2:00.123 

2:02.986 

2:03.059 

2:03.514 

2:04.223 

2:07.034 

2:09.578 

2:11.211 

2:11.314 

2:12.118 

2:12.572 

2:15.164 

Printed: 14.8.2021. 17:46:23 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro Papec 

Direktor utrke: Franko Sudan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2021 
Klase 6 - 10 

1. + 2. Službeni trening 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


